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Beamline Contact Persons

as of 1st October 2003

Beamlines Addresses
BLO1B1 (XAFS)

BLO02B1 (Single Crystal Structure Analysis)

BL02B2 (Powder Diffraction)

BL04B1 (High Temperature and High Pressure Research)

BL04B2 (High Energy X-ray Diffraction)

BLO5SS (Accelerator Beam Diagnosis)
BLO8W (High Energy Inelastic Scattering)

BL0O9XU (Nuclear Resonant Scattering)
BL10XU (High Pressure Research)

BL11XU (JAERI Materials Science I1)
BL12XU (NSRRC ID)

BL12B2 (NSRRC BM)
BL13XU (Surface and Interface Structures)

BL14B1 (JAERI Materials Sciencel)
BL15XU (WEBRAM)

BL16XU (Industrial Consortium ID)

BL16B2 (Industrial Consortium BM)

BL17SU (RIKEN Coherent Soft X-ray Spectroscopy)
BL19LXU (RIKEN SR Physics)

BL19B2 (Engineering Science Research)

BL20XU (Medical and Imaging I1)

BL20B2 (Medical and Imaging I)

BL22XU (JAERI Actinide Science 1)

BL23SU (JAERI Actinide Science )
BL24XU (Hyogo)

BL25SU (Soft X-ray Spectroscopy of Solid)

BL26B1(RIKEN Structural Genomics I)
BL26B2 (RIKEN Structural Genomics 1)
BL27SU (Soft X-ray Photochemistry)

BL28B2 (White Beam X-ray Diffraction)
BL29XU (RIKEN Coherent X-ray Optics)
BL32B2 (Pharmaceutical Industry)

BL33LEP (Laser-Electron Photon)

BL35XU (High Resolution Inelastic Scattering)

BL37XU (Trace Element Analysis)
BL38B1 (R&D(3))

BL38B2 (Accelerator Beam Diagnosis)
BL39XU (Magnetic Materials)
BL40XU (High Flux)

BL40B2 (Structural Biology I1)

BL41XU (Structural Biology I)
BL43IR (Infrared Materials Science)
BL44XU (Macromolecular Assemblies)
BL44B2 (RIKEN Structural Biology I1)
BL45XU (RIKEN Structural Biology I)
BL46XU (R&D(2))

BL47XU (R&D(1))

Contact Persons

Uruga

Kato

Honma

Ohsumi
. Mizumaki

Kato

Kitano

Funakoshi

Kohara

Ohishi

Ohkuma

. Ito

Sakurai

Y oda

Imai

Ohishi
T.Adachi
Shiwaku (JAERI)
Furukawa
Cai (Taiwan NSRRC)
Furukawa
. Tang (Taiwan NSRRC)
Sakata

Tajiri

Nishihata (JAERI)
Furukawa

Y oshikawa (NIMS)
Furukawa

Hirai (Industrial Consortium)
Izumi (Industrial Consortium)
Uemura (Industrial Consortium)
Furukawa

Hirai (Industrial Consortium)
Izumi (Industrial Consortium)
Uemura (Industrial Consortium)
Oura (RIKEN)
Ohashi

Tanaka (RIKEN)
Honma
. Sato

Kitano

Suzuki

Takai

Uesugi

Umetani
Inami (JAERI)

Y oshigoe (JAERI)
Furukawa
Kagoshima (HIT)
Tsusaka (HIT)
Muro
Nakamura
Matsushita

Y amamoto (RIKEN)
Y amamoto (RIKEN)
Tamenori

Ohashi

Imai

Kajiwara

Kato

Nishino

Furukawa

Katsuya (PCProt)
Ohashi
Nakano (Osaka Univ.)
Baron
Tsutsui
Terada
Tanida

Hasegawa
Takano

Tamura

Suzuki

Kawamura

Inoue
Oka

Shimizu (Crystal)
Inoue (Small Angle)
Kotera (Small Angle)
Kawamoto

Sakai

Moriwaki

Ikemoto

Y amamoto(RIKEN)
Y amashita (Osaka Univ.)
Naitou (RIKEN)
Kawano (RIKEN)
Mizumaki
Kimura
. Takeuchi
M. Awgji
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E-mail

urugat@spring8.or.jp
kkato@spring8.or.jp
honma@spring8.or.jp
ohsumi @spring8.or.jp
mizumaki @spring8.or.jp
katok @spring8.or.jp
kitano@spring8.or.jp
funakosi @spring8.or.jp
kohara@spring8.or.jp
ohishi @spring8.or.jp
ohkuma@spring8.or.jp
mito@spring8.or.jp
sakural @spring8.or.jp
yoda@spring8.or.jp

imai @spring8.or.jp
ohishi @spring8.or.jp
t_adachi@spring8.or.jp
shiwaku@spring8.or.jp
furukawa@spring8.or.jp
cai @spring8.or.jp
furukawa@spring8.or.jp
mautsu@spring8.or.jp
o-sakata@spring8.or.jp
tajiri@spring8.or.jp
yasuon@spring8.or.jp
furukawa@spring8.or.jp
hyoshi @spring8.or.jp
furukawa@spring8.or.jp
hirai @harl.hitachi.co.jp
izumi @frl.cl.nec.co.jp
uemura@spring8.or.jp
furukawa@spring8.or.jp
hirai @harl .hitachi.co.jp
izumi @frl.cl.nec.co.jp
uemura@spring8.or.jp
oura@spring8.or.jp
hohashi @spring8.or.jp
yotanaka@postman.riken.go.jp
honma@spring8.or.jp
msato@spring8.or.jp
kitano@spring8.or.jp
yoshio@spring8.or.jp
takai @spring8.or.jp
ueken@spring8.or.jp
umetani @spring8.or.jp
inami @spring8.or.jp
yoshigoe@spring8.or.jp
furukawa@spring8.or.jp
kagosima@sci.himeji-tech.ac.jp
tsusaka@sci.himeji-tech.ac.jp
muro@spring8.or.jp
naka@spring8.or.jp
matusita@spring8.or.jp
yamamoto@postman.riken.go.jp
yamamoto@postman.riken.go.jp
tamenori @spring8.or.jp
hohashi @spring8.or.jp
imai @spring8.or.jp
kajiwara@spring8.or.jp
kkato@spring8.or.jp
nishino@spring8.or.jp
furukawa@spring8.or.jp
katsuya@spring8.or.jp
ohashi @spring8.or.jp
nakano@rcnp.osaka-u.ac.jp
baron@spring8.or.jp
satoshi @spring8.or.jp
yterada@spring8.or.jp
tanida@spring8.or.jp
kazuya@spring8.or.jp
takano@spring8.or.jp
tamura@spring8.or.jp
m-suzuki @spring8.or.jp
naochan@spring8.or.jp
katsuino@spring8.or.jp
oka@spring8.or.jp
nshimizu@spring8.or.jp
katsuino@spring8.or.jp
mkotera@spring8.or.jp
kawamoto@spring8.or.jp
sakal @spring8.or.jp
moriwaki @spring8.or.jp
ikemoto@spring8.or.jp
yamamoto@postman.riken.go.jp
eiki@spring8.or.jp
naitow@spring8.or.jp
ykawano@spring8.or.jp
mizumaki @spring8.or.jp
kimuras@spring8.or.jp
take@spring8.or.jp

awaji @spring8.or.jp
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